
Surface Currents for Nautilus at 10-May-2024 00:00:00

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1 0.
1 0.

1
0.1

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.
2

0.2

0.2

0.2
0.2

0.
3

0.3

0.3

0.
3

0.
3

0.3 0.3

0.4

0.4

0.
4

0.4

0.40.4

0.
5 0.5

0.5

0.50.5

0.6

0.6

0.
6

0.6

   Nautilus

-74 -73.5 -73 -72.5 -72

Longitude, E

39.5

40

40.5

41

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

C
ur

re
nt

 S
pe

ed
, k

ts


